GUIDE CLASS SCHEDULE: MASTER YOUR MACHINE!

FIND YOUR MODEL:

(Don't see your model?2 Calll)

OFFERED
CLASS(ES)

COMPUTERIZED SEWING MACHINES

...has electronic buttons or touch screen

9 512 YELLOWSTONE, POCATELLO ID 83201
(208) 232-8228
1576 W BROADWAY, IDAHO FALLS ID 83402
(208) 5221422

m WWW.GARYSBERNINA.COM

Bernina Sewing Machines (2, 3, 4, 5, 6 Series) B1 EG Q
Bernina 7 Series & 8 Series (new 830,880) B1 EG Q X
Baby Lock Sewing Machines B2 EG Q
Bernette Sewing Machines (B37, B38, B77, B79) B2 F Q

MECHANICAL SEWING MACHINES

...has knobs or levers to change stitches

Bernina, Baby Lock & Bernette Mechanical Machines I MQ
MACHINE EMBROIDERY
Bernina & Bernette Embroidery Machine EMB BER
Baby Lock Embroidery Machine EMB BL
SERGERS
All Air Threading Sergers Al, A2
Bernina Sergers (not air threading) $1, 82
Baby Lock BL450, Vibrant, Lauren, Diana Serger, Funlock 44 S1
LONG ARM QUILTING MACHINES ON FRAMES
All Handi Quilter & Baby Lock Long Arm Quilting Machines I L1, L2

CALL FOR APPOINTMENT IF YOU HAVE PURCHASED:
Cover Stitch: Baby Lock BLCS, Baby Lock Euphoria, Bernette 42
Specialty: Baby Lock Sashiko

Sit Down Long Arm Quilting: Handi Quilter Sweet 16, Bernina Q16 Q20 or Baby Lock Tiara
Computerized Long Arm: Handi Quilter Pro Stitcher or Baby Lock Pro 5 Software
Embroidery Software: Bernina, Baby Lock, Palette, DesignWorks, ToolBox, v9, etc

Semi Commercial/Multi Needle Embroidery: Valiant, Venture, Alliance, BMP9, Array

: WHAT DO | BRING TO CLASS?

: SEWING MACHINE OR SERGER CLASS: Your machine, instruction

: LONG ARM QUILTING MACHINE CLASS:

: manual, small timming scissors and all included accessories.

: Something to take notes if you'd like and comfy shoes!

** PLEASE READ **

e You must sign Up! (at least 24 hours in advance)

Please call the location of the class.

e You will be asked what the model of your machine is
when you call. If you're confused, let us know!

¢ If you need to cancel let us know! If you sign up and
do not show up without cancelling, you will be wait-
listed for future classes.

e You can take your classes at either location.
e  Classes may be taken in any order with the exceptions noted.
e  You are welcomed to repeat the classes. Some restrictions may apply.

Guide Classes are FREE! If you purchased your machine from Gary’s!
FOR THOSE THAT PURCHASED ELSEWHERE, THESE CLASSES ARE AVAILABLE FOR $50
PER SCHEDULED GROUP CLASS OR $50 PER HOUR FOR PRIVATE SESSION.

PLEASE ARRIVE FIVE MINUTES EARLY TO SET UP. ALL CLASSES SHOULD
LAST ABOUT TWO HOURS.

THESE CLASSES ARE FOR AGES 16 AND UP! ANYONE UNDER THE AGE
OF 16 WILL NEED TO MAKE AN APPOINTMENT FOR PRIVATE LESSON

15% OFF DISCOUNT
on notions, thread, accessories, hobhins, needles, presser
feet and more during class!

(*Some restrictions may apply)



CLASS LETTER

WHAT YOU WILL LEARN:

POCATELLO STORE 232-8228

IDAHO FALLS STORE 522-1422

#M Introduction to
Mechanical Sewing Machine

Basics of your mechanical sewing machine: needles,
thread, care, threading, accessories and stifches

Thurs Jan 4 at 10:00 a.m.
Tues Feb 27 at 10:00 a.m.

Fri Jan 5 at 10:00 a.m.
Sat Feb 24 at 10:00 a.m.

#B 1
Introduction to Bernina
Sewing Machine

WE RECOMMEND YOU TAKE THIS CLASS FIRST
Basics of your machine: needles, thread,
maintenance, threading, accessories, stitches, stitch
combinations and all standard functions.

Mon Jan 8 at 10:00 a.m.
Sat Jan 20 at 2:00 p.m.
Mon Feb 5 at 10:00 a.m.
Wed Feb 14 at 10:00 a.m.
Thurs Feb 29 at 10:00 a.m.

Wed Jan 3 af 10:00 a.m.
Sat Jan 13 at 10:00 a.m.
Mon Jan 22 at 2:00 p.m.
Wed Feb 7 at 10:00 a.m.
Fri Feb 16 at 2:00 p.m.

#B 2
Introduction to
Baby Lock or Bernette
Sewing Machine

WE RECOMMEND YOU TAKE THIS CLASS FIRST
Basics of your machine: needles, thread,
maintenance, threading, accessories, stitches, stitch
combinations and all standard functions.

Mon Jan 15 at 10:00 a.m.
Sat Jan 20 at 10:00 a.m.
Mon Feb 5 at 3:00 p.m.

Feb 22 at 10:00 a.m.

Wed Feb 28 at 10:00 a.m.

Wed Jan 10 af 10:00 a.m.
Sat Jan 13 af 2:00 p.m.
Mon 29 at 2:00 p.m.
Wed Feb 14 at 10:00 a.m.
Fri Feb 23 AT 2:00 p.m.

#E
Embellishments

Applique, Piping, Gathering, Couching, Twin Needles,
Edge Joining

Mon Jan 22 at 10:00 a.m.
Mon Feb 19 at 10:00 a.m.

Wed Jan 31 at 10:00 a.m.
Mon Feb 12 at 2:00 p.m.

#F Bernette Presser Feet

Gathering, Edge Joining, Cording, Piping and more!

Call for an appointment

Mon Jan 8 at 2:00 p.m.

#G Buttonholes, Button Sew On, Blind hem, Overcasting, Wed Jan 31 at 10:00 a.m. Wed Jan 24 at 10:00 a.m.
Garment Sewing Techniques Sewing Thickness, Jeans Hems Mon Feb 26 at 10:00 a.m. Mon Feb 19 at 2:00 p.m.
#Q Patchwork Piecing, Stitch in the Ditch, Walking Foot & Fri Jan 5 10:00 a.m. Wed Jan 17 at 10:00 a.m.

Quilting Techniques
& Free Motion

Free Motion Quilting

Mon Jan 29 at 10:00 a.m.
Mon Feb 12 at 10:00 a.m.

Mon Feb 5 at 2:.00 p.m.
Wed Feb 21 at 10:00 a.m.

#X
Bernina Extras

All the amazing extra functions and settings of the
Bernina 7 & 8 Series Machines

Mon Jan 15 at 3:00 p.m.
Tues Feb 20 at 10:00 a.m.

Fri Jan 26 at 2:00 p.m.
Mon Feb 26 at 2:00 p.m.

#EMB: BERNINA/BERNETTE
Machine Embroidery

Selecting Designs, hooping, stabilizer, thread, layout,
resizing and more

Wed Jan 10 af 10:00 a.m.
Wed Feb 14 at 3:00 p.m.
Fri Mar 1 at 10:00 a.m.

Fri Jan 19 at 2:00 p.m.
Sat Feb 3 at 10:00 a.m.
Wed Feb 21 at 2:.00 p.m.

#EMB: BABY LOCK
Machine Embroidery

Selecting Designs, hooping, stabilizer, thread, layout,
resizing and more

Wed Jan 3 at 10:00 a.m.
Tues Jan 16 af 10:00 a.m.
Fri Feb 23 at 10:00 a.m.

Fri Jan 12 at 2:00 p.m.
Sat Feb 17 at 10:00 a.m.
Wed Feb 28 at 2:00 p.m.

#S1
Manual Serger Basics

Threading, care, needles, basic functions, rolled hem
and differential feed.

Tues Jan 30 af 10:00 a.m.
Thurs Feb 15 at 10:00 a.m.

Wed Jan 17 at 2:.00 p.m.
Fri Feb 2 at 2:00 p.m.

#S 2 Manual Serger Exiras

Flatlock, gathering, piping, elastic and more!l

Call for an appointment

Call for an appointment

#A 1
Air Threading Sergers Basics

Threading, care, needles, basic functions, rolled hem
and differential feed.

Thurs Jan 11 at 10:00 a.m.
Tues Feb 6 at 10:00 a.m.

Tues Jan 9 at 2:00 p.m.
Thurs Feb 1 at 2:00 p.m.

#A 2
Air Threading Serger Exiras

Flatlock, gathering, piping, elastic and the accessory
presser feet

Thurs Jan 18 at 10:00 a.m.
Tues Feb 13 at 10:00 a.m.

Tues Jan 30 at 2:00 p.m.
Thurs Feb 29 at 2:00 p.m.

#L1
Long Arm Quilting Basics

Delve into tension, care, oiling, stitch functions, free
hand quilting techniques, loading quilts and more!

Fri Jan 12 at 10:00 a.m.
Fri Feb 2 at 10:00 a.m.

Thurs Jan 4 at 2:00 p.m.
Tues Feb 13 af 2:.00 p.m.

#L2
Long Arm Quilting Patterns

Learn to use patterns in many forms, like rulers,
templates, stencils, pantographs and more on the
long arm machine!

Fri Jan 19 at 10:00 a.m.
Fri Feb 16 at 10:00 a.m.

Thurs Jan 11 at 10:00 a.m.
Tues Feb 27 at 2:00 p.m.




Sewing Club

Bernina Sewing Club is a lecture/demo class where we share
ideas, socialize with sewing friends and learn new techniques.
Anybody with any type of machine is welcome! No Need to
bring anything, we will have everything ready for you to see and
stitch the technique! We do have Show & Tell time so bring your
favorite finishes!

Club Fees: $60 a year or $15 a session. When you register for the
year, you will receive a kit for each block and an everyday 10%
discount on notions, accessories and more!

Pocatello Club: 6:00 pm Idaho Falls Club: 2:00 pm

BOBBIN WORK
HEART BLOCK

We'll start the year off with a
bang! Bobbin work is a
technique that can be done
on any machine. We'll also
teach you how to construct
the quilt block using Half
Square Triangles and
Snowball Corners!

Pocatello: Tuesday, Jan 16
Idaho Falls: Thursday, Jan 18

FUSIBLE APPLIQUE
SHAMROCK BLOCK

Learn the ins and outs of
fusible applique with this St
Patrick’s Day inspired quilt

block.

Pocatello: Tuesday, Feb 20
Idaho Falls: Thursday, Feb 15

Embroidery Club

Embroidery Club is open to any embroidery enthusiast, with any type
of embroidery machine who wants to be inspired! This informal club is
about sharing ideas and learning new and interesting fechniques!

Embroidery Club is a hands-on class, bring your embroidery machine!
Call for supply list when you RSVP. If the class is full, you are more than
welcome to come and watch!

Club Fees: $60 a year or $15 a session. When you register for the year,
you will receive an everyday savings of 10% discount on notions,
accessories and more! 15% off Discount the day of class too!

Idaho Falls Club: 10:00 a.m. & 2:00 p.m. Pocatello Club: 10:00 a.m.

REVERSE APPLIQUE
TABLE RUNNER

Appligue from behind? On a
embroidery machine?2 You'll
love this technique, just in
fime for Valentine's Day!

Pocatello: Saturday, Jan 27
Idaho Falls: Thursday, Jan 25

SHAMROCK
QUILT BLOCK

Dip your toe into tiling
scenes with this quilt block,
all made in the embroidery
hoop!

Pocatello: Saturday, Feb 24
Idaho Falls: Thursday, Feb 22




